
The perfect mix of business and leisure

Where business
meets pleasure  

Make yourself
comfortable

Located in the heart of  Northeast Thailand, Avani Khon Kean
Hotel & Convention Centre is the perfect blend of comfort, 
style and service. Whether you’re travelling for business or 
pleasure, enjoy Avani’s signature comfort and convenience, 
le�ing us take care of the details that ma�er.

Take care of business across our range of flexible workspaces. 
Host a large scale event at the largest convention facility in 
the region. Relax by the pool. Pamper yourself at the spa or 
treat your taste buds to an unforge�able experience at one of 
our numerous restaurants.

Feel at home in any of our 196 comfortable rooms and suites
across five different accommodation types. You can rest easy
knowing that at Avani, we have all the essentials covered.

Select the details that ma�er and catch up on work or a restful 
night’s rest in one of our Avani Rooms, stretch out with the 
extra space of an Avani Premier Room or upgrade and enjoy the
added comforts of a suite.

All of stylish, modern rooms are designed with functionality 
in mind and are fi�ed with essential amenities, including 
full Wi-Fi connectivity.

Avani Room : 30 sqm2  155 rooms
Avani Premier Room : 37 sqm2  28 rooms
Avani Junior Suite : 53 sqm2  10 rooms 
Avani Executive Suite : 65 sqm2  2 rooms
Avani Royal Suite : 93 sqm2  1 room



E�ortless
accessibility 

Refresh & relax

Whether you want to work out or work 
on your tan, Avani Khon Kaen Hotel & 
Convention Centre has all the facilities you 
need to make your stay memorable. 
Make a splash in the sun drenched pool, 
get active in the fully equipped fitness centre 
or get steamy in the sauna. The choice is 
yours.

For the ultimate in indulgence, make the 
most of the spa’s facilities with a therapeutic 
massage, rejuvenating steam bath or skin 
enhancing facial. Get pampered with
specialist treatments to boost, calm, 
balance or purify. Simply close yours eyes, 
relax and let our carefully trained 
professionals ease your stresses and 
concerns away. 

Avani Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre is 
only 5-minute drive to Khon Kaen’s largest 
shopping and lifestyle centre Central Plaza, 
the nearby Bung Tung Sang Health Park for 
outdoor relaxation, and is just a 15-minute 
drive from Khon Kaen International Airport.



A world
of flavours

Meetings
events & weddings

The Globe : 
6:00 am – 10:30 am (Breakfast) 
11:00 am – 5:00 pm (Lunch) 
6:00 pm – 11:00 pm (Dinner)
Casual dining and international tastes, from 
breakfast until late.

Ju Fang : 
11:00 am – 2:00 pm (Lunch) 
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm (Dinner)
Dim sum delicacies and the tastes of Hong 
Kong.

Cakes and More : 
7:00 am – 9:00 pm 
Enjoy a fresh cup of coffee and scrumptious 
cake at our café and bakery.

London Inn : 
10:00 am – 12:00 midnight
Traditional English pub with European brews 
and honest food.

Breezes Pool Bar : 
10:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Refreshing drinks and light bites to cool and 
satisfy. 

Encore Karaoke :
6:00 pm – 12:00 midnight
Perfect fusion of eating, drinking and 
entertainment.

Room Service : 
6:00 am – 11:00 pm (Last order 10:30 pm)
Home comforts and specialties how you like 
them, when you want them.

From international favourites to regional 
specialties, Avani Khon Kaen 
Hotel & Convention Centre’s seven outlets 
and bars dish up the freshest flavours. 
Sip, snack or dine without the fuss, so you can 
spend your time concentrating on the things 
that ma�er. 

Make business a pleasure across thirteen state of the art conference and function facilities.
Whether you’re craving intimacy or size ma�ers we can make sure you have all the space you need.
Brainstorm in the boardrooms. Party in the ballroom. Or make an impact in the Avani 
Convention centre – the biggest in the entire region, with space for up to 2,000 guests. 
Avani takes care of all your guest’s needs so that work and play feels seamless.

Whether you’re looking for an intimate ceremony or an elaborate, multi-day celebration, we have 
a range of customizable spaces and an elegant ballroom to help create the wedding you’ve always 
dreamed of. Take the stress out of your big day and let us take care of all the details that ma�er.



 
 
 

A V A N I H O T E L S . C O M

T: +66 43 209 888
E: khonkaen@avanihotels.com

Avani Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre
999 Moo 4, Prachasamosorn Road, 
Nai-Muang, Muang, Khon Kaen 40000 Thailand

Khon Kaen
Airport

Central Plaza
Khon Kaen

Khon Kaen
Hospital

Maliwan Rd.

Pracha Samosorn Rd.

Pracha Samosorn Rd.

Ka
sikorn Thung

sa
ng

Kla
ng

 M
ua

ng
 R

d
.

Kla
ng

 M
ua

ng
 R

d
.

C
ha

ta
p

a
d

ung
 R

d
.

M
ittra

p
ha

p
 Rd

.

Sri Chan Rd.

Sri Chan Rd.

Meeting Rooms

1703

554

594

554

538

312

226

118

109

79

18330

5963

6393

5963

5790

3358

2432

1270

1173

850

51.6 x 33 x 8

16.8 x 33 x 8

18 x 33 x 8

16.8 x 33 x 8

27.66 x 19.45 x 5.1

16.05x 19.45 x 5.1

11.61x 19.45 x 5.1

8.6 x 13.75 x 3.5

8.6 x 12.62 x 3.5

6.6 x 12.2 x 2.3

169.3 x 108.2 x 26.2

55.1 x 108.2 x 26.2

59 x 108.2 x 26.2

55.1 x 108.2 x 26.2

90.7 x 63.8 x 16.7

52.6 x 63.8 x 16.7

38 x 63.8 x 16.7

28.2 x45.1 x 11.4

28.2 x45.1 x 11.4

21.6 x 45.1 x 9.8

2000

500

600

500

500

300

200

120

100

60

1200

350

350

350

350

230

120

63

54

30

250

130

130

130

130

80

50

36

25

23

250

130

130

130

130

80

50

36

25

23

900

300

300

300

280

160

120

60

40

30

2000

650

650

650

650

400

250

100

80

60

860

280

280

280

224

128

96

50

35

20

Avani Convention Centre

Avani Convention 1

Avani Convention 2

Avani Convention 3

Prachasamosorn Ballroom

Prachasamosorn 1

Prachasamosorn 2 

Ratchaphruek 1/2/3

Ratchaphruek 4/5/6

Chaiyaphruek 1/2

Area
Dimensions

(WxLxH)
Seating Options

Theatre U-shape Banquet Cocktail H-squareBoardroomClass room

M. Ft.M2 F2


