

The perfect mix of business and leisure



Where business meets pleasure

Located in the heart of Northeast Thailand, Avani Khon Kean Hotel & Convention Centre is the perfect blend of comfort, style and service. Whether you're travelling for business or pleasure, enjoy Avani's signature comfort and convenience, letting us take care of the details that matter.

Take care of business across our range of flexible workspaces. Host a large scale event at the largest convention facility in the region. Relax by the pool. Pamper yourself at the spa or treat your taste buds to an unforgettable experience at one of our numerous restaurants.

Make yourself comfortable

Feel at home in any of our 196 comfortable rooms and suites across five different accommodation types. You can rest easy knowing that at Avani, we have all the essentials covered.

Select the details that matter and catch up on work or a restful night's rest in one of our Avani Rooms, stretch out with the extra space of an Avani Premier Room or upgrade and enjoy the added comforts of a suite.

All of stylish, modern rooms are designed with functionality in mind and are fitted with essential amenities, including full Wi-Fi connectivity.

Avani Room: 30 sqm² 155 rooms Avani Premier Room: 37 sqm² 28 rooms Avani Junior Suite: 53 sqm² 10 rooms Avani Executive Suite: 65 sqm² 2 rooms Avani Royal Suite: 93 sqm² 1 room





Refresh & relax

Whether you want to work out or work on your tan, Avani Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre has all the facilities you need to make your stay memorable. Make a splash in the sun drenched pool, get active in the fully equipped fitness centre or get steamy in the sauna. The choice is yours.

For the ultimate in indulgence, make the most of the spa's facilities with a therapeutic massage, rejuvenating steam bath or skin enhancing facial. Get pampered with specialist treatments to boost, calm, balance or purify. Simply close yours eyes, relax and let our carefully trained professionals ease your stresses and concerns away.

Effortless accessibility

Avani Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre is only 5-minute drive to Khon Kaen's largest shopping and lifestyle centre Central Plaza, the nearby Bung Tung Sang Health Park for outdoor relaxation, and is just a 15-minute drive from Khon Kaen International Airport.

A world of flavours

From international favourites to regional specialties, Avani Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre's seven outlets and bars dish up the freshest flavours. Sip, snack or dine without the fuss, so you can spend your time concentrating on the things that matter.



The Globe:

6:00 am - 10:30 am (Breakfast) 11:00 am - 5:00 pm (Lunch) 6:00 pm - 11:00 pm (Dinner) Casual dining and international tastes, from breakfast until late.

Ju Fang:

11:00 am - 2:00 pm (Lunch) 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm (Dinner) Dim sum delicacies and the tastes of Hong Kong.

Cakes and More:

7:00 am – 9:00 pm Enjoy a fresh cup of coffee and scrumptious cake at our café and bakery.

London Inn:

10:00 am – 12:00 midnight Traditional English pub with European brews and honest food.

Breezes Pool Bar:

10:00 am - 8:00 pm Refreshing drinks and light bites to cool and satisfy.

Encore Karaoke:

6:00 pm - 12:00 midnight Perfect fusion of eating, drinking and entertainment.

Room Service:

6:00 am – 11:00 pm (Last order 10:30 pm) Home comforts and specialties how you like them, when you want them.

Meetings events & weddings

Make business a pleasure across thirteen state of the art conference and function facilities. Whether you're craving intimacy or size matters we can make sure you have all the space you need. Brainstorm in the boardrooms. Party in the ballroom. Or make an impact in the Avani Convention centre – the biggest in the entire region, with space for up to 2,000 guests. Avani takes care of all your guest's needs so that work and play feels seamless.

Whether you're looking for an intimate ceremony or an elaborate, multi-day celebration, we have a range of customizable spaces and an elegant ballroom to help create the wedding you've always dreamed of. Take the stress out of your big day and let us take care of all the details that matter.

Meeting Rooms	Area		Dimensions (WxLxH)		Seating Options						
						Class room	U-shape	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	H-square
	M^2	F ²	M.	Ft.		 		•			
Avani Convention Centre	1703	18330	51.6 x 33 x 8	169.3 x 108.2 x 26.2	2000	1200	250	250	900	2000	860
Avani Convention 1	554	5963	16.8 x 33 x 8	55.1 x 108.2 x 26.2	500	350	130	130	300	650	280
Avani Convention 2	594	6393	18 x 33 x 8	59 x 108.2 x 26.2	600	350	130	130	300	650	280
Avani Convention 3	554	5963	16.8 x 33 x 8	55.1 x 108.2 x 26.2	500	350	130	130	300	650	280
Prachasamosorn Ballroom	538	5790	27.66 x 19.45 x 5.1	90.7 × 63.8 × 16.7	500	350	130	130	280	650	224
Prachasamosorn 1	312	3358	16.05x 19.45 x 5.1	52.6 × 63.8 × 16.7	300	230	80	80	160	400	128
Prachasamosorn 2	226	2432	11.61x 19.45 x 5.1	38 x 63.8 x 16.7	200	120	50	50	120	250	96
Ratchaphruek 1/2/3	118	1270	8.6 x 13.75 x 3.5	28.2 x45.1 x 11.4	120	63	36	36	60	100	50
Ratchaphruek 4/5/6	109	1173	8.6 x 12.62 x 3.5	28.2 x45.1 x 11.4	100	54	25	25	40	80	35
Chaiyaphruek 1/2	79	850	6.6 x 12.2 x 2.3	21.6 x 45.1 x 9.8	60	30	23	23	30	60	20





Avani Khon Kaen Hotel & Convention Centre 999 Moo 4, Prachasamosorn Road, Nai-Muang, Muang, Khon Kaen 40000 Thailand

T: +66 43 209 888

E: khonkaen@avanihotels.com

AVANIHOTELS.COM